
J Дата
занй 
ТЙЯ

16.11.23г.

16.11.23г.

16.11.23г.

16.11.23г.

16.11.23 г.

17.11.23г.

17.11.23г.

17.11.23г.

17.11.23г.

17.11.23г.

08:30

10:15

13:00

14:45

16:30

08:30

10:15

13:00

14:45

16:30

Йшенений в рвсписаийй 
с 16Л1.2023 г. по 17.11.2023 Т,

Бремя Группа

411
2 п/г
411

2 ш/г
411

411
2 п/г
411
2 п/г
411
Ixilr
411
2 'rIt

411
2 п/г
411

411
2 п/г

Зам. директора по УР

Дйсциплипа, 
преподаватель

Гериатрия 
Головина Л.В.

Гериатрия 
Головина Л.В.

Гериатрия 
Головина Л.В.

Гериатрия 
Головина Л.В.

Гериатрия 
Головина Л.В.

Гериатрия 
Головина Л.В.

Замена j дисциплина, 
преподаватель

Отмена

Отмена

Гериатрия
Музычук А.А.

Гериатрия 
Музычук А-А.

Гериатрия 
Музычук А.А.

Отмена

Отмена

Гериатрия 
Музычук А. А.

Гериатрия 
Мз^зычук А. А.

Гериатрия 
Музычук А. А.

Кабинет

Пол.№2 
каб.313
Пол.№2 
каб.313
Пол.№2
каб.313

Пол.№2 
каб.313 
Пол.№2 
каб.313
Пол.№2 
каб.313

Н.А. Вершинина


